ZED-X-HEX
Description:
Surface mounted linear fixture in a hexagon configuration featuring a 1.5” H by 1.5”
W acrylic lens.  ZED-X-HEX is fabricated in modular to be assembled with ease on
location.  To install the fixture, the installer places and secures the first LED module
in its specified location with our supplied hardware , then uses a laser cut guide to
identify the exact angle and location of subsequent modules.  Once all modules are
secured to the ceiling and interconnected to their remotely located LED driver, the

ZED-X-HEX-B 91.5" 15033 90 167 626
ZED-X-HEX-C 119" 19149 120 159 638
ORDER KEY
Wesport Lighting, 1760 Monrovia Avenue , Suite C8, Costa Mesa CA 92627, (949)548-9345  www.wesportlighting.com
ZED-X-HEX-A
ZED-X-HEX-C
 47.64
 23.82
 21.94
 1
.6
3
 4
1.
26
 1
.5
3
CEILING
6"x8"x4" NEMA
ENCLOSURE
ZEDX - 22" MODULE
HEXAGON CONFIGURATION
 119.53
 59.76
 57.89
 1
03
.5
1
 1
.6
3
 1
.5
3
CEILING
6"x8"x4" NEMA
ENCLOSURE
ZEDX - 58" MODULE
HEXAGON CONFIGURATION
ZED-X-HEX-B
 45.94
 44.06
 91.88
 1
.6
3
 7
9.
57
 1
.5
3
CEILING6"x8"x4" NEMA
ENCLOSURE
ZEDX - 44" MODULE
HEXAGON CONFIGURATION
Model Size LED System Corner Bracket Color Temp Wattage
ZED-X-HEX A LPPD7X2-1350 CB-BS 3000 48
B LPPD10X2-2700 CB-WHT 3500 96
C LPPD10X2-3450 CB-BLK 4000 120
CB-SIL